Ergebnisliste

31. Flofigrabenlauf

Cammerswalde

29. Januar 2011

Wetter: sonnig, -5°C

Schnee: Pulverschnee

Teilnehmer: 143 Starter



AK 4 weiblich

1. | Jasmin Jacke

AK 5 weiblich

1. | Mona Friedemann

2. | Carolin Otto

AK 5 mannlich

1. | Pascal Durdel

AK 6 weiblich

1. | Emma Richter
2. Ashley Stephani
3. Lena Wanke

AK 6 mannlich

Wilhelm Koch
Manuel Rudolph
Ernesto Wordl
Pascal Schlesier
Vinzent Pietzcker

arwnE

AK 7 weiblich
Trixi Lill

Amely Stephani
Nora Kéhler
Ronja Kéhler
Elena Nitzsche
Christina Schenk
Lilli Berger

Kim FaRRke

. Lea Walther
10.  Nelly Mai
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AK 7 mannlich

Nico Dsaak

Paul Hamann
Florian Otto
Julian Nebel
Yannik Weissling

2B I

Maurice Zemmrich

SV "Eintracht" Cammerswalde

SG Holzhau e.V.
Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz

Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz

SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski
SG Holzhau e.V.
SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski

ESV Nassau

SG Holzhau e.V.
Neuhausen

SG Holzhau e.V.
SV Fligelradbaude

SG Holzhau e.V.

SG Holzhau e.V.

SG Holzhau e.V.

SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski
SV GrofRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz
SV "Eintracht" Cammerswalde
SV GrofRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SV GrofRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SV "Eintracht" Cammerswalde

Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz
SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz
TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.
Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz
SG Holzhau e.V.

0,5 km

0,5 km

0,5 km

0,5 km

0,5 km

0,5 km

0,5 km

00:17:12

00:06:25
00:07:00

00:06:47

00:04:52
00:05:01
00:05:07

00:04:14
00:04:52
00:05:06
00:06:11
00:06:46

00:34:05
00:34:07
00:34:08
00:34:24
00:34:43
00:35:05
00:35:07
00:35:14
00:35:20
00:35:27

00:34:26
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:08
00:35:32
00:35:47



AK 8 weiblich

1. | Elina Matthes

2.  Maxi Bbhme

3. | Lavinia Fischer
4. Paula Wiegand
AK 8 mannlich

1. George Koch

2. Tim Hennersdorf
3.  Matti Dérner

AK 9 weiblich

1. Emily Zeise

2. | Alexandra Dietze
3. | Loreen Schlesinger
4. |Vanessa Leifer
5. | Laeticia Kotte

6.  Merit Voit

7. Louisa Reinhardt
8. | Irene Diener

9. Lena Kohler

10. | Anna Henrich
11.  Annika Matthes
AK 9 mannlich

1. Jonas Krause

2. Kilian Huber

3. | Julius Kruger

4, | Paul Kaltofen

5. | Roger Matthes
6. Ben Nitzsche

7. Marcel Durdel

8. | Julius Richter

9. Konstantin Kleemann
10. | Milan Zo6limer
AK 10 weiblich

1. Betty Thierfelder
2. Tabea Pietzcker

AK 10 mannlich

No g~ wN e

Tom Knorr
Maximilian Thiimmel
Raik Baldauf

Lukas Morgenstern
Julian Dienel

Paul Morgenstern
Carlo Wengler

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
SV GroRRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski

SG Holzhau e.V.

ESV Nassau
SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski

SV GrolRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski
SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
TSV Gahlenz

ESV Nassau

SG Holzhau e.V.

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.

SG Holzhau e.V.

SV Hermsdorf

SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski
SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski
SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.

Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz
SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski
SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski
Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
SV Flugelradbaude

SG Holzhau e.V.

SG Stahl Schmiedeberg

SV GroRRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

SV GroRRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

SV GroRRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

SV GroRRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

Berliner Turnerschaft Sektion Leichtathletik

2

1 km

1 km

1 km

1 km

2 km

2 km

00:05:11
00:05:17
00:05:19
00:05:51

00:05:07
00:06:26
00:08:09

00:04:52
00:04:58
00:05:04
00:05:20
00:05:30
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:06:03
00:06:09
00:06:12
00:07:23

00:04:34
00:04:56
00:05:24
00:05:28
00:05:41
00:05:56
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:14
00:06:38

00:11:03
00:15:21

00:09:55
00:10:02
00:10:16
00:10:21
00:10:45
00:11:38
00:12:43



AK 11 weiblich

Franziska Schenk
Kyra Mandel
Lucy-Ann Hamann
Maxi Baumann
Lea Semmler
Sarah Rost

o0k wiNIE

AK 11 mannlich

1. Lukas Seerig
2. | Maurice Reinhardt
3. Max Wanke

AK 12 weiblich

1. Luisa Wagner

AK 12 mannlich

1. Jeremy Uhlig
2. | Georg Wudenka

AK 13 weiblich

1.  Emily Voit

AK 13 mannlich

1. Dustin Pauly

AK 14 weiblich

1. Saskia Morgenstern

AK 14 mannlich

1. Tim Thierfelder
2. | Pascal Reinhardt

AK 15 weiblich

1. Tanja Diener
2. Nathalie Dsaak

AK 16 weiblich

1. Luisa Richter
2. Maxi Zeise
3. | Sarah Borner

Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz
SV GrolRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SV GrolRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SV GrolRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SV GrolRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SV GrolRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.

TSV Gahlenz
SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski

SV Clausnitz

SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.

TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.

SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.

SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

ESV Nassau
Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz

SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.

SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

2 km

2 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

3 km

5 km

5 km

5 km

5 km

00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:33
00:10:58
00:11:12
00:12:42

00:09:40
00:11:37
00:14:29

00:15:51

00:11:55
00:13:15

00:14:06

00:13:09

00:20:58

00:17:37
00:18:50

00:19:13
00:27:57

00:18:49
00:19:48
00:22:14



AK 16 mannlich

1. Martin Metzlaff

AK 17/ 18 méannlich

1. Albin Koch

Junioren

1. Lukas Hanisch

Herren 21

1. Frank Neuber
2.  Philipp Herold
3. Robert Aehnelt

Damen 31

1. Katrin Rothe
2. Daniela Czeyka
3. Anett Weildling

Herren 31

Silvio Neubert
Thomas Kaden
Sebastian Finke
Sven Schmieder
Peter Beyer

akswniE

Damen 36

Jana Mai

Manja Pietzcker
Anke Durdel
Christina Hamann

AN

Herren 36

Mario Hetze
René Herklotz
Rainhard Starke
Mario Thiimmel
Andre Grol3mann

Matthias/Sven
Mende/Mdller

s wniE

o

SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

ESV Nassau

ESV Nassau

TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.
SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.

Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz
Pirna
Dresden

SV Clausnitz

Mad East Challenge e.V.

SV Flugelradbaude

SV "Eintracht" Cammerswalde
Dresden

SV "Eintracht" Cammerswalde
SV Flugelradbaude

Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz
SV GrolRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.
MC Frauenstein

SV Flugelradbaude

SG Hennersdorf 09

SV Hermsdorf

SV "Eintracht" Cammerswalde

5 km

10 km

10 km

15 km

15 km

15 km

5 km

15 km

00:18:41

00:43:25

00:43:25

00:49:43
00:50:29
00:52:47

00:18:52
00:25:19
00:32:56

00:42:21
00:50:59
00:51:43
00:52:08
00:55:50

00:18:33
00:18:40
00:21:19
00:21:41

00:42:12
00:42:44
00:46:43
00:46:54
00:48:26

01:01:51



Damen 41

1. Christine Hanisch

2. | Heike Herklotz

3. Uta Diener

Herren 41

1. Jens Gopfert

2. | Jorg Wolf

3. Jens Wagner

4. | Ulrich Lohse

5. | Jan Pauly

Damen 46

1. Sylvia Ries

Herren 46

1. Mike Frohlich

2. | Jurgen Forberger

3. Johannes Kaufmann

4. Dirk Kleinert

5. | Gundram Goldschmidt

6. Uwe Trommler

7. Heiko Wehner
Udo Baldauf

Herren 51

1. Stephan Hanisch

2. Jurgen Kunz

3. | Detlef Prussak

Herren 56

1. Reiner Paul

2. | Gerd May

Herren 61

1. | Peter Hoyer

2. | Glnter Liebscher

3. | Ginter Zimmermann

4. | Reinhard Kaden

5. | Volkhard Michalski

6. Roland Forster

ESV Nassau
SG Holzhau e.V.
ESV Nassau

SG Hennersdorf 09

SV Clausnitz

MC Frauenstein

SV Flugelradbaude

TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.

SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

SSV 1863 Sayda e.V. Abt. Ski
SV GroRRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
VL Reumtengriin

SV Hermsdorf

SV Lichtenberg

SG Holzhau e.V.

SV Lichtenberg

SV GroRRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

ESV Nassau
DSC
TSV Béarenstein

TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.
TuS Voigtsdorf 1907 e.V.

SG Holzhau e.V.

Freiberg

LSV GroRRhartmannsdorf
Skiteam Altenberg

USV Halle

Skiklub Dresden - Niedersedlitz

5 km

10 km

5 km

10 km

10 km

5 km

5 km

00:18:31
00:19:11
00:21:24

00:30:17
00:30:44
00:30:49
00:32:29
00:33:00

00:19:07

00:27:41
00:27:52
00:30:12
00:31:41
00:35:22
00:37:37
00:41:45
disqualifiziert

00:30:55
00:32:10
00:33:43

00:16:19
00:17:21

00:18:11
00:19:58
00:20:21
00:21:37
00:23:12
00:23:12



Herren 66

1. Klaus Eberlein
2. Jurgen Helbig
3. | Gerd Norzinski
Herren 71

1. Gerhard Richter

5 km
SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.
SSV Blau - Weiss Neuhausen e.V.
Freiberg

5 km

SV GroRwaltersdorf 1953 e.V.

00:19:13
00:19:37
00:21:49

00:20:19



